©2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation FSYE923A0D, FSYE923A0R  Rev. B
p
FSYE923A0D, FSYE923A0R
Radiation Hardened, SEGR Resistant
P-Channel Power MOSFETs
The Discrete Products Operation of Fairchild Corporation
has developed a series of Radiation Hardened MOSFETs
specifically designed for commercial and military space

Packaging
SMD.5
Ordering Information
RAD LEVEL SCREENING LEVEL PART NUMBER/BRAND
10K Commercial FSYE923A0D1
10K TXV FSYE923A0D3
100K Commercial FSYE923A0R1
100K TXV FSYE923A0R3
100K Space FSYE923A0R4
G
D
S
Data Sheet December 2001
©2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation FSYE923A0D, FSYE923A0R  Rev. B
Absolute Maximum Ratings
T
C
 = 25